20-60, 20-60A, 30-90, 40-120 ,50-160
ECOGEL
Date_______________________________
Project_____________________________
Location___________________________
       MODEL   ITEM CODE
115 Matheson Blvd East, Mississauga, On L4Z 1X8
Tel: 905.501.8600 Toll Free: 855.544.8600 Fax: 905.501.9737
euromilan.com
-
ECOGEL 20-60        T02-ECOGEL20-60
ECOGEL 20-60A      T02-ECOGEL20-60A
ECOGEL 30-90        T02-ECOGEL30-90
ECOGEL  40-120     T02-ECOGEL40-120
ECOGEL 50-160      T02-ECOGEL50-160
FEATURES SHARED BY ALL TELME BATCH FREEZERS
1. Extremely compact overall dimensions (for easy installation even in small labs).
2. Better transmission of available refrigeration through cylinder walls and bottoms.
3. Transparent lid (allowing a perfect view of all steps in the freezing process).